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LED žárovky
LED žiarovky

LED fényforrások

REMI LED

GU10

REMI GU10 SMD

50

ø35

LED60 SMD GU10

REMI GU10 SMD-WW 5907540962650 2,2 - 19 3000 180

REMI GU10 SMD-CW 5907540963466 2,2 - 21 6500 200

220-240V~
50/60Hz

2,2

A++

2

≥20000

20000

120

LED SMD

Ø50

58

3,3 - 26

LED60 SMD GU10-WW 5905339089304 3000

LED60 SMD GU10-CW 5905339089311 6500

220-240V~
50/60Hz

3,3 A+

3

≥10000
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20000

120

LED60 SMD GU10


